

Grade Line, Inc.
16100 Gar Highway
Montville, Oh 44064

TRAX Construction Co.
30701 Euclid Ave,
Wickliffe, Oh 44092

E Brown Excavating
1042 Peru Oleno Rd W
Norwalk, Oh 44857

Eclipse Co. LLC
1154 Washington St
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Northeast Ohio Trenching Service
17900 Miles Rd
Warrensville Heights, Oh 44128

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$4,046.00	\$4,046.00	\$7,344.00	\$7,344.00	\$5,940.00	\$5,940.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
2	202	Structure Removed, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$15,126.00	\$15,126.00	\$6,546.00	\$6,546.00	\$4,690.88	\$4,690.88	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
3	202	Pavement Removed	90.0	SY	\$27.33	\$2,459.70	\$22.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.47	\$2,292.30	\$51.21	\$4,608.90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00
4	202	Guardrail Removed, As Per Plan	275	FT	\$5.00	\$1,375.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$13.95	\$3,871.25	\$14.69	\$4,039.75	\$35.00	\$9,625.00
5	203	Borrow	60	CY	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$16.00	\$960.00	\$77.50	\$4,650.00	\$35.17	\$2,110.20	\$90.00	\$5,400.00
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22	30.0	CY	\$314.00	\$9,420.00	\$410.00	\$12,300.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$378.00	\$11,340.00	\$440.00	\$13,200.00
7	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	5	GAL	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$1,600.00	\$54.00	\$270.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449) PG64-22	5.0	CY	\$830.00	\$4,150.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,680.00	\$8,400.00	\$918.00	\$4,590.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
9	503	Coffdams and Ectavation Bracing, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$12,055.00	\$12,055.00	\$15,456.00	\$15,456.00	\$28,976.02	\$28,976.02	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10	503	Unclassified Excavation, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$10,549.00	\$10,549.00	\$5,460.00	\$5,460.00	\$5,482.85	\$5,482.85	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
11	511	Class QC3 Concrete, Misc.: Cutoff Walls	7.1	CY	\$2,250.00	\$15,975.00	\$2,327.00	\$16,521.70	\$1,411.56	\$10,022.08	\$1,236.02	\$8,775.74	\$2,350.00	\$16,685.00
12	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	84.0	SY	\$48.00	\$4,032.00	\$12.00	\$1,008.00	\$40.43	\$3,396.12	\$40.09	\$3,367.56	\$55.00	\$4,620.00
13	512	Type 3 Waterproofing	110.0	SY	\$73.00	\$8,030.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$30.87	\$3,395.70	\$65.40	\$7,194.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00
14	501	Rock Channel Protection, Type B with Geotextile Fabric	60.0	CY	\$205.00	\$12,300.00	\$174.00	\$10,440.00	\$251.40	\$15,084.00	\$151.29	\$9,077.40	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
15	602	Masonry, Misc.: Precast Wingwall Blocks	4	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,775.00	\$15,100.00	\$4,263.00	\$17,052.00	\$2,976.46	\$11,905.84	\$3,850.00	\$15,400.00
16	611	14' x 6' Conduit, Type A 705,05	54.0	FT	\$1,950.00	\$105,300.00	\$2,743.00	\$148,122.00	\$2,470.11	\$133,385.94	\$2,281.66	\$123,220.44	\$1,050.00	\$56,700.00
17	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,556.00	\$3,556.00	\$8,866.00	\$8,866.00	\$14,689.26	\$14,689.26	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
18	617	Compacted Aggregate (304 Limestone)	10.0	CY	\$284.00	\$2,840.00	\$74.00	\$740.00	\$246.91	\$2,469.10	\$163.30	\$1,633.00	\$106.00	\$1,060.00
19	623	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,524.30	\$2,524.30	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$9,072.00	\$9,072.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
20	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$6,190.00	\$6,190.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$21,679.71	\$21,679.71	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21	642	Edge Line, 4', Type 1	0.02	MILE	\$40,000.00	\$800.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$720.00	\$38,745.00	\$774.90	\$13,000.00	\$260.00
22	642	Center Line, Type 1	0.01	MILE	\$60,000.00	\$600.00	\$70,000.00	\$700.00	\$70,000.00	\$700.00	\$75,141.00	\$751.41	\$13,000.00	\$130.00
23	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	25	CY	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$103.68	\$2,592.00	\$111.69	\$2,792.25	\$76.00	\$1,950.00
24	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	600	SY	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.80	\$1,080.00	\$5.83	\$3,498.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00
25	671	Erosion Control Mat, Type C	100	SY	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$23.94	\$2,394.00	\$10.26	\$1,026.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
26	832	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	200	FT	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$22.25	\$4,452.00	\$9.17	\$1,834.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
27	832	Temporary Ditch Check (Straw Balo)	4	EACH	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$374.00	\$1,496.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$275.90	\$1,103.60	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
28	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,300.19	\$4,300.19	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
					TOTAL:	\$246,071.70	TOTAL:	\$279,928.00	TOTAL:	\$293,977.19	TOTAL:	\$298,623.70	TOTAL:	\$315,825.00